
 

 

TERM DATES 2023/2024 
 

Autumn Term 
 

Teacher Training Day  Friday 1 September 2023 

Term starts    Monday 4 September 2023 

Half term holiday    Monday 23 October 2023 – Friday 27 October 2023 

INSET (Teacher training day) Friday 1 December 2023 

Occasional Day (school closed) Monday 4 December 2023 

Christmas holiday   Monday 25 December 2023 – Friday 5 January 2024 

 

 

Spring Term 
 

Term starts    Monday 8 January 2024 

MANCEP (Teacher training day) Friday 16 February 2024 

Half term holiday   Monday 19 February 2024 – Friday 23 February 2024 

Easter break    Friday 29 March 2024 – Friday 12 April 2024 

 

 

Summer Term 
 

Terms starts    Monday 15 April 2024 

Bank holiday    Monday 6 May 2024 

Half term holiday    Monday 27 May 2024 – Friday 31 May 2024 

Last day of term    Friday 19 July 2024 

 

 

Public/ Occasional Holidays during Term Time 2023/2024 

 

INSET Day    Friday 1 December 2023 

Occasional day (school closed) Monday 4 December 2023 

MANCEP (Teacher training day) Friday 16 February 2024 

May Day    Monday 6 May 2024 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 


